



APPELLATE SIDE

WRIT PETITION NO.2115 OF 2005

Office Notes, Office Memoranda
of Coram, appearances, Court's
order or directions and
Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's
orders.

Mr.N.V.Walawalkar with Mr.G.S.
Godbole i/b.Mr.H.V.Kode for the
Petitioners.
Mr.B.D.Joshi with Mr.M.R.Deshpande
for the Respondents.

CORAM : SMT.NISHITA MHATRE, J.
DATED : 12TH AUGUST 2005

P.C. :

. Rule. Expedited.

2. Interim relief in terms of
prayer clause (d) of the Petition on
the condition that the back wages as
awarded by the School Tribunal are
deposited in this Court within eight
weeks from today. The amount, if
deposited, to be invested in a Fixed
Deposit of a Nationalised Bank
initially for a period of three
years to be renewed thereafter till
the disposal of the Writ Petition.

3. Mr.Joshi states that he wishes
to file a compilation of documents.
These documents may be taken on
record. However, illegible

documents must be typed.



2024:BHC-AS:44660